4 BENZING Live/

Concurs

Cod columbofil :
Latitudine :

Ceas Atomic : 50
Ceas Porumbei : 17.05.2025 18:58:
5

FISA PORUMBEI IMBARCATI

01.Concurs

45°

030927

7" 19.56" N

17.05.2025 18:

Sincronizare : 17.05.2025 18:
Por. imbarcati: 52

023 |IRO
024 |RO
025 |RO
026 |RO
027 |RO
028 |RO
029 |RO
030 |RO
031 |IRO
032 |IRO
033 |IRO
034 |RO
035 |IRO
036 |RO
037 |IRO
038 |RO
039 |RO
040 |RO

Versiune SW: RO-4.32
Antena Club

0416406F
0621625F
0416447F
0416407F
0925148M
0351322F
0507538F
0507512F
0507566F
0507567F
0507524F
0507574F
0507589F
0507587F
0507501F
0507507M
0507571F
0507577F
0507645M
0507573F
0507518F
0507528F
0507554F
0925167F
0416448F
0507536F
0507594M
0507579M
0507510M
0507593M
0507599M
0507513M
0507578M
0507585M
0507505M
0507562M
0507586M
0507509M
0507545M
0507576M

Loc lansare

Columbofil
Longitudine
:54 GPS
54 +0
:54 GPS +3h

INr.inel |Imbarcare

| senzor |Data Ora

|DA172B43 | 17.05 18:
|DA172B5B | 17.05 18:
| DASCAQOFC | 17.05 18:
| DASCA182 | 17.05 18:
|DA1AOO092 | 17.05 18:
|DA172E34 | 17.05 18:
|DA172BD1 | 17.05 18:
|DA172B9F | 17.05 18:
|DA172B35 | 17.05 18:
|DA172BD5 | 17.05 18:
| DASCOFF9 | 17.05 18:
|DA172BOF | 17.05 18:
|DA172B90 | 17.05 18:
|DA172BDO | 17.05 18:
|DA172C77 | 17.05 18:
|DA1AO333 | 17.05 18:
|DA172BOE | 17.05 18:
|[DA172C59 | 17.05 18:
| DA1AO2C2 | 17.05 18:
|DA172BC5 | 17.05 18:
|DA172C6C | 17.05 18:
|DA172B9E | 17.05 18:
|DA172B3A | 17.05 18:
|DA172BCE | 17.05 18:
| DASCAOCEF | 17.05 18:
|DA172BC3 | 17.05 18:
|DA44708F | 17.05 18:
| DA1AO2D5 | 17.05 18:
|DAIAO3F8 | 17.05 18:
|DA1AO424 | 17.05 18:
|DA1AO3DD | 17.05 18:
| DA2854EB | 17.05 18:
| DAF9296E | 17.05 18:
|DA1AO379 | 17.05 18:
|DA1AO2B9 | 17.05 18:
|DA1AO370 | 17.05 18:
|DA4472BB | 17.05 18:
|DA447236 | 17.05 18:
|DA141C7D | 17.05 18:
|DA144A9E | 17.05 18:

Cod concurs: 41835

BENZING M1 - BENZING Live!

Benzing 46900110 SW-4.3 HW-2.3

VALD | 1705

FILE ON
| SERVER

Lugescu Ion
247 1

Serie ceas:
Autorizare:

s 2025 L7807

7" 58.65"

8000A8FO


https://download.benzing.live/basketinglists/ro/101980_1747507854.pdf

4 BENZING Live/

Concurs

Cod columbofll 030
Latitudine :

Ceas Atomic
Ceas Porumbei
Sincronizare
imbarcati :

Por.

Semnaturi:

FISA PORUMBEI IMBARCATI

01.Concurs

45

17.
17.
17.

52

0507596eM
1084211M
0507537M
0507526M
0507547M
0351331M
0507556F
0058433M
0507553M
0507595M
0507560M
0351332M

927
o Al

19.56" N

Crescator

Versiune SW: RO-4.32

Antena Club

BENZING M1 - BENZING Live!

Comisia control

Cod concurs:

41835

Benzing 46900110 SW-4.3 HW-2.3

Loc lansare

Columbofil

Longitudine
:54 GPS
:54 +0
:54 GPS +3h
INr.inel |Imbarcare
| senzor |Data Ora
|DA1AO3B2 | 17.05 18:
|DA1AO415 | 17.05 18:
| DA1AO27D | 17.05 18:
| DA1AO2A9 | 17.05 18:
| DAIAO2C3 | 17.05 18:
| DA1AO257 | 17.05 18:
|DA172C2F | 17.05 18:
| DA1AO2DO | 17.05 18:
|DA141BDB | 17.05 18:
| DA1AO25B | 17.05 18:
|DA1AO39F | 17.05 18
| DA1AO277 | 17.05 18

VALID
FILE ON
SERVER

Lugescu Ion
247 17"

17 .0%

58.65" E

Comisia imbarcare

Serie ceas:
Autorizare:

107766
8000A8FO

Pag.:

2025 L7807

2/2


https://download.benzing.live/basketinglists/ro/101980_1747507854.pdf

